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2023/2024 PRECEPT REQUIREMENTS   Denise Wheat - Parish Clerk - 28/01/2023 (V2) 

A table of % increase figures so that the Draycott in-the-Moors Parish Council can make a decision to 
request Precept from Staffordshire Moorlands District Council for 2023/2024 

 
A 

Previous 
year 

2020/21 

B 
Previous 
2021/22 

C 
Current 

Year 
2022/23 

D 

Council Tax 
charge 

stays the 
same to 

residents 

E F G H 
Precept 

request stays 
almost the 

same as 2022 
(less £5)  

Percentage 
Increase 

2020/2021 

-1.1% 

2021/2022 

0% 

2022/2023 

2% 

2023/2024 

0% 

2023/2024 

1% 

2023/2024 

3% 

2023/2024 

5% 

2023/2024 

6% 

Precept 
Requirement 

£9,500 £9,731 £10,063 £9,487 £9,581 £9,971 £9,961 £10,058 

Tax Base 357 362 367 346 346 346 346 346 

Equivalent 
band D 
precept 

Cost per year 
per household 

£26.88 £26.88 

 

£27.42 

 

£27.42 

 

£27.69 

+27p 

£29.24 

+82p 

£28.79 

+£1.37 

£29.07 

+£1.65 

 

Column A was the Precept for 2020/2021. -1.1% decrease 

Column B was the Precept for 2021/2022. 0%   No increase 

Column C is the Precept for 2022/2023 (the current year) 2% increase 

In 2023/24 the tax base is less at 346 for Band D properties (decreased by 21)  

Column D  -  0% - If the Council decide to keep the Precept at 0% the Precept requirement will be 
£9,487 ( a decrease of £571.00) 

Column E, F G are the percentage increases 1%, 3% and 5% 

Column H - 6% - If the Council would like to keep the Precept request amount the same as last year 
at £10,058 the Precept will need to be raised by 6%  


