

2023/2024 PRECEPT REQUIREMENTS

Denise Wheat - Parish Clerk - 28/01/2023 (V2)

A table of % increase figures so that the Draycott in-the-Moors Parish Council can make a decision to request Precept from Staffordshire Moorlands District Council for 2023/2024

	A Previous year 2020/21	B Previous 2021/22	C Current Year 2022/23	D Council Tax charge stays the same to residents	E	F	G	H Precept request stays almost the same as 2022 (less £5)
Percentage	2020/2021	2021/2022	2022/2023	2023/2024	2023/2024	2023/2024	2023/2024	2023/2024
Increase	-1.1%	0%	2%	0%	1%	3%	5%	6%
Precept Requirement	£9,500	£9,731	£10,063	£9,487	£9,581	£9,971	£9,961	£10,058
Tax Base	357	362	367	346	346	346	346	346
Equivalent band D precept Cost per year per household	£26.88	£26.88	£27.42	£27.42	£27.69 +27p	£29.24 +82p	£28.79 +£1.37	£29.07 +£1.65

Column A was the Precept for 2020/2021. -1.1% decrease

<u>Column B</u> was the Precept for 2021/2022. 0% No increase

Column C is the Precept for 2022/2023 (the current year) 2% increase

In 2023/24 the tax base is less at 346 for Band D properties (decreased by 21)

<u>Column D -</u> 0% - If the Council decide to keep the Precept at 0% the Precept requirement will be £9,487 (a decrease of £571.00)

Column E, F G are the percentage increases 1%, 3% and 5%

<u>Column H - 6% - If the Council would like to keep the Precept request amount the same as last year at £10,058 the Precept will need to be raised by 6%</u>